
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

NF 

St.Nr. 
99 

344 
97 

129 
222 

26 
320 

2 
46 

Name 
Florian Hellmuth 
Max Eppelmann 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Maximilian Meinhardt 
Leon Freund 
Lukas "Michel" Padutsch 
Tim Greinemann 
Gabriel Pleyer 
Mio Lutz 

Klasse 
10 
10 
10 
1 2  G ä s t e  5 0  c c m  M i n i  
10 
10 
1 2  G ä s t e  5 0  c c m  M i n i  
1 2  G ä s t e  5 0  c c m  M i n i  
10 

Verein 
M M C 1 9 8 2  e . V .  S c h w e in f u r t  
MSC Weiterstadt 
M M C 1 9 8 2  e . V .  S c h w e in f u r t  

MSR 
RMSV Biebesheim 

MSC Wolfskehlen 
MSV Buehlertann 

Marke 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
LFR KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

1L10  
25 
20 
22 
16 
18 
15 
14 
13 
12 

2L10  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 

0 

G e s a m t p u n k t z a h l  
50 
42 
42 
34 
34 
30 
28 
26 
12 
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5. MSR-Lauf Geisleden SO 

50 Mini 

Tageswertung 50 ccm Mini 

Am Berge 1,800 Km 


